Air Compressors
Compressed
Air Systems
Compressed Air Systems
IMT Compressed Air Systems products feature
reciprocating or rotary-screw options that meet all your
compressed-air needs. Our hydraulically driven or PTO
direct-drive air compressors are built for reliable, long-
lasting performance. With options ranging from 40 to
110 cfm and an operating pressure of up to 150 psi, our
compressor lineup is ideal for virtually any application.
Ideal for heavy-duty use, IMT rotary-screw air
compressors are designed to provide continuous high-
pressure air for mobile or industrial applications and are
available in four models: CAS45R, CAS60, CAS80R
and CAS85. IMT reciprocating air compressors are
available in three models: CAS40P, CAS4110HT, and
CAS4110HU. With a compact design for above- or
below-deck mounting depending on the model, these
units provide air for use in mobile or stationary pneumatic
applications. All IMT reciprocating compressors are
hydraulically driven, as are the CAS45R and CAS80R.
The CAS60 and CAS85 are PTO direct-drive.
Specifications
Models Air End Power Source Rated Capacity Weight (wet) Hydraulic Oil Reservoir
CAS40P Reciprocating Hydraulic drive 40 cfm @ 100 psi (6.9 bar) 405 lb (183.7 kg) Min. 21 gal (79.5 L)
CAS4110HT Reciprocating Hydraulic drive 110 cfm @ 150 psi (10.3 bar) 870 lb (395 kg) Min. 30 gal (113.5 L)
CAS4110HU Reciprocating Hydraulic drive 110 cfm @ 150 psi (10.3 bar) 770 lb (349 kg) Min. 30 gal (113.5 L)
CAS45R Rotary screw Hydraulic drive 45 cfm @ 150 psi (10.3 bar) 325 lb (147.4 kg) Min. 21 gal (79.5 L)
CAS60 Rotary screw PTO direct drive 60 cfm @ 150 psi (10.3 bar) 280 lb (127 kg) N/A
CAS80R Rotary screw Hydraulic drive 80 cfm @ 150 psi (10.3 bar) 375 lb (170.1 kg) N/A
CAS85 Rotary screw PTO direct drive 85 cfm @ 150 psi (10.3 bar) 300 lb (136 kg) N/A
Access Panel
•  Access to compressor oil fill
•  Access to temperature switch